
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Hillsboro School Dist

2013 094Yr: Grade:Month:

Economics TransferEC P 0.25

Physical Education TransferEL P 0.25

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.50 0.000

Forest Grove High School

2013 096Yr: Grade:Month:

English 9LA A 0.50

Reading Workshop 9EL F 0.00

AlgebraMA NG 0.00

Math Workshop 10EL NG 0.00

Physical ScienceSC F 0.00

Basic DesignAR C 0.50

Freshmen PEPE C 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.50 1.600

Forest Grove High School

2014 101Yr: Grade:Month:

English 2LA F 0.00

AlgebraMA F 0.00

Math Workshop 10EL C 0.50

BiologySC F 0.00

World  StudiesGS F 0.00

Team SportsPE C 0.50

Career Ed/Reading Workshop 10EL A 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.50 1.143

Forest Grove High School

2014 106Yr: Grade:Month:

English 2LA F 0.00

AlgebraMA F 0.00

Math Workshop 10EL B 0.50

BiologySC D 0.50

World  StudiesGS NG 0.00

Woods 1AR C 0.50

Career Ed/Reading Workshop 10EL D 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 1.167

Reading Workshop 11AEL B 0.50

Applied Geometry AMA C 0.50

Math Workshop 11AEL C 0.50

Chemistry ASC F 0.00

American Studies ASS C 0.50

Intro to Horticulture ASC D 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.50 1.667

Spanish Speakers 1AAR C 0.50

Spanish Speakers 1BAR C 0.50

Spanish Speakers 2AAR C 0.50

Spanish Speakers 2BAR C 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.00 1.600

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.50 2.000

Applied Geometry BMA C 0.50

Math Workshop 11BEL D 0.50

American Studies BSS D 0.50

Weight TrainingPE B 0.50

Intro to Horticulture BSC C 0.50

CareersCA NG 0.00

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.00 2.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.50 2.000

CareersCA P 0.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.00 3.000

71692013-2014

0.50 0.50Career Education

0.50 0.25 0.25Economics

5.50 4.25 1.25Electives

1.00 0.50 0.50World Studies

0.50 0.00 0.50Government

1.00 0.50 0.50Health

4.00 1.50 2.50Language Arts

3.00 1.00 2.00Mathematics

1.00 1.00Physical Education

3.00 1.50 1.50Science

1.00 1.00American Studies

 TOTALS 9.0015.0024.00

Essential Skills Writing Not Passed

Essential Skills Math Not Passed

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Forest Grove High School

2015 111Yr: Grade:Month:

English 3ALA NG 0.00

Forest Grove High School

2015 114Yr: Grade:Month:

Chemistry BSC F 0.00

Forest Grove High School

2015 115Yr: Grade:Month:

World Studies BGS C 0.50

Forest Grove High School

2015 116Yr: Grade:Month:

English 3BLA B 0.50

Forest Grove High School

2015 117Yr: Grade:Month:

English 3ALA C 0.50

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Forest Grove High School

2015 129Yr: Grade:Month:

Health 1HE B 0.50

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

171292012-2013

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.00 3.00Applied Arts

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Method

WSEssential Skills Reading Passed

Signature
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09/15/2015

Perm ID

155617
Grd

12 M

GenState ID

7869029

Home Address

Student Name

1170 N Davis St
Cornelius, OR 97113-9003

503-970-342601/20/1998

Date Of Birth Phone

Garcia-Venegas, Victor Y.

Regular

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Forest Grove High School

Forest Grove School District Forest Grove High School

503-359-2401

Fax

503-359-2432

Phone

1401 Nichols Ln
Forest Grove, OR 97116

Van Zanten, Megan

Counselor

445 out of 503

Class of 2016

Class Rank

Enter Date

04/01/2013

Unweighted GPA Weighted GPA

Cumulative GPA 1.579 Cumulative 1.579

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Weighted GPA

Graduation Date


